
Date Day Opponent Place Time

October 2 Monday First Day of Practice Nashua 4:00-5:30pm

October 6 Friday Lustre Lustre 4:00pm/5:00pm/6:00pm/7:00pm

October 7 Saturday Frontier Nashua 10:00am/11:00am/12:00pm/1:00pm

October 12 Thursday Frazer Nashua 4:00pm/5:00pm/6:00pm/7:00pm

October 14 Saturday North Country Hinsdale 10:00am/11:00am/12:00pm/1:00pm

October 23 Monday Opheim Opheim Jams Only 6:00pm/7:00pm

October 27 Friday Dodson Nashua 4:00pm/5:00pm/6:00pm/7:00pm

October 28 Saturday Lustre Nashua 10:00am/11:00am/12:00pm/1:00pm

November 3 Friday Frontier Frontier 3:00pm/4:00pm/5:00pm/6:00pm

November 4 Saturday Frazer Frazer 10:00am/11:00am/12:00pm/1:00pm

November 6 Monday Opheim Nashua Jams Only 4:30/5:30

November 10 Friday North Country Nashua 4:00pm/5:00pm/6:00pm/7:00pm

November 11 Saturday Dodson Dodson 1:00pm/2:00pm/3:00pm/4:00pm

November 17 Friday JH District Tournament Nashua/Frazer TBA

November 18 Saturday Jams District Tournament Whitewater TBA

2023 Nashua Porcupines JH/Jams Basketball Schedule

**Jamboree Girls will play the first game followed by Jamboree Boys, Junior High Girls,  Junior High Boys**


